As Di P.0		RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office				
	rase record the attached document.	Attorney Docket No. <u>137754</u> nent: <u>2</u>				
1.	<ul> <li>A. Name of conveying party: Kunihiro ABE</li> <li>B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  ☐ Yes ☒ No</li> </ul>	2. A. Name and address of receiving party:  DENSO CORPORATION 1-1, SHOWA-CHO, KARIYA-CITY AICHI-PREF. 448-8661 JAPAN				
3.	A. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  ☐Yes ☑ No				
4.	Additional numbers attached?					
	C. Title of Application: POWER SUPPLY MANAGE	MENT SYSTEM				
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: James A. Oliff  Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787	<ol> <li>Total number of applications and patents involved: 1</li> <li>Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.</li> <li>Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.</li> </ol>				
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document.  James A. Oliff, Registration No. 27,975 Justin T. Lingard, Registration No. 61,216	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the  Date: August 21, 2008				

PATENT REEL: 021426 FRAME: 0503 OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC

PN 113465-05 03-07357-KZ

		(1) Ku	nihiro ABE	(5)		
(1-8)	Insert	(2)				
(1-0)	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	• •				
	of inventor(s)					
		(4)		<del></del>	ther good and valuable consideration	
		paid to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to				
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9) DENSO CORPORATION				
(10)	Insert Address of Assignce	(10) 1-1	(10) 1-1, Showa-cho, Kariya-city, Aichi-pref. 448-8661 Japan			
		the entire ri invention, a divisional,	ght, title and interest for the and in all applications for p continuation, substitute, an	e) and Assignee's heirs, successe e United States of America as atent including any and all pr d ressue application(s), and a s that may be granted on the in	III Letters Patent, extensions,	
(11)	Insert Identification such as Title, Case	(11)	POWER SUPPLY MA	NAGEMENT SYSTEM		
				, 		
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attorney I	Docket No. 137754		)	
	rxppneation manager	•			tent in the United States of America	
		on even dat	e herewith or			
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of	(12)	3 4 200	10		
	•	on	August 4, 200			
/4 m)	Application	(10)	u oii oi-l			
(13)	Alternative (13) U.S. application Serial 12/219,596					
	Identification for filed applications	filed	July 24, 2008			
applicate any app the Assi claims of reexami Patents full righ and agre identifie	ions and patents as the Assignation or continuation or dignee in every way possible if an exercise of the Internation of the Internation of the Internation of the Internation and ion a grant of a valid United States resulting to convey the entire interested that this assignment is bit of Each undersigned are set that this assignment is bit of Each undersigned here	gnee may deen ees to execute a ivision thereof in obtaining ev- ees to execute a conal Convention ees to perform ited States pate orizes and req- g from said ap- st herein assign- inding on him eby grants the	n necessary.  all papers necessary in conf., or any patent or reissue agidence and going forward vall papers and documents at on for Protection of Industrial affirmative acts which nent to the Assignee.  uests the Commissioner of plication(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not executed, and this heirs, successors, asfirm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE	nection with any interference of oplication based thereon, for the with such interference. In the perform any act which may ital Property or similar agreem nay be necessary to obtain, matthe U.S. Patent and Trademarignee, as Assignee of the entire	aintain or confirm by reissue or  k Office to issue any and all Letters e interest, and covenants that he has my agreements in conflict herewith, is. his assignment any further	
				pposite the undersigned nam	Λ	
Date	August 4.2	800	Inventor Signature	Kunihiro Abe	(SEAL)	
Date	<u> </u>		Inventor Signature		(SEAL)	
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)	
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)	
	r, then it should be signed b	efore at least t	wo witnesses who also sign	here:	U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A.	
Date	August 4.	200 8	Witness _	Kidemister	Watanabe	
Date	August 4.	200 8	Witness _	Juki Kosa	ka.	

PATENT REEL: 021426 FRAME: 0504

RECORDED: 08/21/2008